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TURKI H
CUISINE

Dhinkes List &
Dessert Menu

B e T

Tas Restaurants are proud to support
Great Ormond Street Hospital
Children's Charity.
25p plus VAT from each 500m/litre bottled

still water & 750m| bottled sparkling water
will be donated to the charity.

(Regtstered Charity No: 1160024)




Aperitifs wn

Martini - Dry/Bianco 15%  £4.55
Martini - Rosso 15% £4.25
Pimm’s No 1 25%  £4.75
‘Z(/Cn@ 175ml
Spritzer £4.65
Prosecco, Aperol, Dash of Soda £7.95
Beer
Lager 330ml 5% £4.85
Shandy £4.45
O*Lgamc Ju,cce@ 250ml
Apple, Melon, £2.95

Black Mulberry, Fig

Seft Drinks

Mineral Water Still ou) £3.95
Mineral Water Still (sooml £2.35
Mineral Water Sparkling @somi £3.95
Coke, Diet Coke £250
Lemonade, Ginger Ale £2.50
Bitter Lemon £2.50
Mixers each £0.95
Ayran £2.50
Juices (Natural) £2.50

Orange, Tomato, Rose Sherhet

Other juices available - please ask a member of staff

Beefeater
Tanqueray

Vedlea

House Vodka
Absolut

Olmeca Blanco twhite)

Turkish Raki Single
70ml Double
35¢c| Bottle

Jameson (rish)

Glenfiddich (12 Year OId)
JW Black Label

Jack Daniels
Bourbon

Wild Turkey

/Qam
Bacardi cwvhie)

Lamb’s Navy (park)
Malibu

ABV

40%

43.1%

40%
40%

38%

43%
43%
43%

40%
40%
40%
40%

40.5%

37.5%
40%

21%

35ml

£4.50
£4.65

£4.25
£4.75

£4.25

£4.50
£7.95
£29.75

£4.45
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.80

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25



Dessents

@ Baklava

Filo Pastry, Walnuts,
Pistacchio, Honey Syrup

O Kunefe

Shredded wheat, fresh unsalted white
cheese topped with honey syrup

@ chocolate Cake

Adark and milk chocolate mousse
sandwiched with a chocolate and
almond sponge and covered with

a chocolate glaze and chocolate tiles

O Kaymakli Kestane

Candied chestnut topped
with nuts and fresh cream

Visne Hosafi
Cherry consenve with Vanilla Ice Cream

£5.25

£6.95

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

@ Dondurma Ice Cream Choice of 2 Scoops  £5.25

Cinnamon / Chocolate / Vanilla / Pistacchio

m Dishes contain nuts

Add a scoop of Ice Cream
to any dessert for only £1.75

Add a small glass of Moscato
dessert wine for only £1.75

Deamé VWine ' o

Michele Chiarlo, £3.80
Nivole Moscato

d’Asti Halves

Piedmont, [taly (5% ABv)

A gently sparkling dessert wine
with intense peach and tropical
fruit flavours. Delightfully silky.

2 Berton Vineyard, £4.20
Botrytis Semillon Halves
South East Australia (10% ABV)
Luscious, honeyed flavours
of peach and dried apricots
are well balanced by a
refreshing, natural freshness.

3 Quady, Elysium Black £4.80
Muscat Halves
California, USA (15% ABV)
An enticing aroma of Turkish
Delight combined with spicy
red fruits and roses with the
sweetness beautifully balanced.

Fort

4. Barros, Special Reserve

Lovely balance between power
and finesse with a silky texture and
beautifully sustained flavours.

5. Barros 10 Year Old Tawny

125ml Bottle

£7.20 £22.95

£875 £28.95

£10.50 £30.95

ABV 50m|
20% £5.50
20% £6.50

Dried fruit aromas complemented by

delicate vanilla and chocolate notes.



[ea
Turkish Tea

Breakfast / Earl Crey

Ihlamur with Honey (Lime tree flowers)
Peppermint

Camomile / Rosehip

Sage / Apple
GCreen

Coffee | Chscolate

Turkish Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Decaffeinated Coffee
Americano

Mocha

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino Decaf
Latte

Hot Chocolate

C&ﬁﬂfé@ f (queuns

Café Parisien (Cognac)
Russian (Vodka)
Calypso (Tia Maria)
Cointreau (Cointreau)
Caribbean (Rum)
Irish (Jameson)

Irish Cream (Baileys)
Hazelnut (Frangelico)
Italian (Amaretto)
Highland (Whisky)

for the facts: drinkaware.co.uk
Prices include VAT

£1.25
£1.95

£215
£2.15
£2.25
£2.45
£2.45

£2.40
£2.45

£2.15
£2.40
£2.40
£2.45
£2.45
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£S5
£5.75
£5.75

Ligueurs
Amaretto
Baileys
Drambuie
Frangelico
Limoncello
Grand Marnier
Sambucca
Southern Comfort

Tia Maria
BW&@@ 35ml

Calvados (vincent)
Armagnac (Janneau VSOP)
Cognac (Martell s *=)
Grappa (suprema)

40%
405
40%

41%0

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95



