

# Drinks List & Dessert Menu





Tas Restaurants are proud to support Great Ormond Street Hospital Children's Charity.

25p plus VAT from each 500ml/flitre bottled still water & 750ml bottled sparkling water will be donated to the charity. (Registered Charity No: 1160024)

Aperitifs 35ml		
Martini - Dry/Bianco	15%	£4.55
Martini - Rosso	15%	£4.25
Pimm's No 1	25%	£4.75
Wine 175ml		
Spritzer		£4.65
Aperol Spritz		
Prosecco, Aperol, Dash of Soda		£7.95
Beer		
Lager 330ml	5%	£4.85
Shandy		£4.45
Organic Juices 2	:50ml	
Apple, Melon, Black Mulberry, Fig		£2.95
Soft Drinks		
Mineral Water Still (1L)		£3.95
Mineral Water Still (500ml)		£2.35
Mineral Water Sparkling (750ml)		£3.95
Coke, Diet Coke		£2.50
Lemonade, Ginger Ale		£2.50
Bitter Lemon		£2.50
Mixers	each	£0.95
Ayran		£2.50
Juices (Natural)		£2.50
Orange, Tomato, Rose Sherbet		

Other juices	available -	nlease ask a	member of staff
Other Juices	avallable -	Diedse ask a	

$G_{\ell}$	in		
		ABV	35ml
Beefeater		40%	£4.50
Tanqueray		43.1%	£4.65
	dka		
Voi	urcu		
House Vodka		40%	£4.25
Absolut		40%	£4.75
Tequ	uila		
Olmeca Blanco (White)		38%	£4.25
$\mathcal{D}$	0.		
Ka	rki		
Turkish Raki	Single	43%	£4.50
	70ml Double	43%	£7.95
	35cl Bottle	43%	£29.75
Wh	isky		
Jameson (Irish)		40%	£4.45
Glenfiddich (12 Year Old)		40%	£4.95
JW Black Label		40%	£4.95
Jack Daniels		40%	£4.95
Bourbon			
Wild Turkey		40.5%	£4.80
Ru	un		
Ru Bacardi (White)	ım	37.5%	
	ım		£4.25
Bacardi (White)	ım	37.5%	£4.25 £4.25

#### Desserts

N	Baklava Filo Pastry, Walnuts, Pistacchio, Honey Syrup	£5.25
0	Kunefe Shredded wheat, fresh unsalted white cheese topped with honey syrup	£6.95
0	Chocolate Cake A dark and milk chocolate mousse sandwiched with a chocolate and almond sponge and covered with a chocolate glaze and chocolate tiles	£5.25
	Kaymakli Kestane Candied chestnut topped with nuts and fresh cream	£5.25
	<b>Visne Hosafi</b> Cherry conserve with Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.25
N	<b>Dondurma Ice Cream</b> Choice of 2 Scoops Cinnamon / Chocolate / Vanilla / Pistacchio	£5.25
	Dishes contain nuts	••••

Add a scoop of Ice Cream to any dessert for only £1.75

Add a small glass of Moscato dessert wine for only £1.75

#### Dessert Wine

125ml

£3.80

Bottle

£7.20 £22.95

Michele Chiarlo, **Nivole Moscato** d'Asti Halves

> Piedmont, Italy (5% ABV) A gently sparkling dessert wine with intense peach and tropical fruit flavours. Delightfully silky.

2 Berton Vineyard, £8.75 £28.95 £4.20 **Botrytis Semillon Halves** South East Australia (10% ABV) Luscious, honeyed flavours of peach and dried apricots are well balanced by a refreshing, natural freshness.

3 Quady, Elysium Black £4.80 £10.50 £30.95 **Muscat Halves** 

California, USA (15% ABV) An enticing aroma of Turkish Delight combined with spicy red fruits and roses with the sweetness beautifully balanced.

Port

ABV 50ml

4. Barros, Special Reserve £5.50 Lovely balance between power and finesse with a silky texture and beautifully sustained flavours.

5. Barros 10 Year Old Tawny £6.50 Dried fruit aromas complemented by delicate vanilla and chocolate notes.

### Tea

Cu	
Turkish Tea	£1.25
Breakfast / Earl Grey	£1.95
1 1 7	
Aromatic Tea	
Ihlamur with Honey (Lime tree flowers)	£2.15
Peppermint	£2.15
Camomile / Rosehip	£2.25
Sage / Apple	£2.45
Green	£2.45
Coffee / Chocolate	
Turkish Coffee	£2.40
Cappuccino	£2.45
Espresso	£2.15
Decaffeinated Coffee	£2.40
Americano	£2.40
Mocha	£2.45
Double Espresso	£2.45
Macchiato	£2.25
Cappuccino Decaf	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Coffee Liqueurs	
Café Parisien (Cognac)	£5.75
Russian (Vodka)	£5.75
Calypso (Tia Maria)	£5.75
Cointreau (Cointreau)	£5.75
Caribbean (Rum)	£5.75
Irish (Jameson)	£5.75
Irish Cream (Baileys)	£5.75
Hazelnut (Frangelico)	£5.75
Italian (Amaretto)	£5.75

for the facts: **drinkaware.co.uk** Prices include VAT £5.75

Highland (Whisky)

## Liqueurs

Amaretto	28%	£4.65
Baileys	17%	£4.65
Drambuie	25%	£4.65
Frangelico	40%	£4.65
Limoncello	24%	£4.65
Grand Marnier	27%	£4.65
Sambucca	38%	£4.65
Southern Comfort	23%	£4.65
Tia Maria	35%	£4.65
D		
FS and ded		

## Brandys 35ml

40%	£5.95
40%	£5.95
40%	£5.95
41%	£5.95
	40% 40%